Looking for more information?
Visit us on the web at http://www.artisan-scientific.com for more information:
• Price Quotations • Drivers· Technical Specifications. Manuals and Documentation
Artisan Scientific is You~ Source for: Quality New and Certified-Used/Pre:-awned ECJuiflment
• Tens of Thousands of In-Stock Items
• Hundreds of Manufacturers Supported
• Fast Shipping and DelIve1y
• Leasing / Monthly Rentals

Dimensions and mass 60 (W) x 78 (H) x 90 (D) mm, ≤750 g
• MA9331A (with MU931001A Optical Sensor Adapter)
Ordering information
Please specify the model/order number, name and quantity when ordering.
Model/Order No. Name
Main frame
MT9812B Multi Channel Box
Standard accessories
J0895 RCA short pin (for remote inter-rock): 1 pc
J0896 RCA plug (for remote inter-rock): 1 pc
Z0391 Key (for laser output control): 2 pcs
F0013 Fuse, 5 A (for 100/200 Vac): 2 pcs
Power cord, 2.6 m: 1 pc
B0425 Blank panel: 8 pcs
W1555AE MT9812B operation manual: 1 copy
Option
MT9812B-01 High power sensor option (for MU931431A)
Application parts
J0006 GPIB cable, 0.5 m
J0007 GPIB cable, 1 m
J0008 GPIB cable, 2 m
J0009 GPIB cable, 4 m
J0655A RS-232C cable (9P-25P, cross)
J0654A RS-232C cable (9P-9P, cross)
B0333B Rack mount kit
[Light sources]
Main frame
MU952501A DFB-LD Light Source∗ 1
MU952502A DFB-LD Light Source∗ 1
MU952503A DFB-LD Light Source∗ 1
MU952504A DFB-LD Light Source∗ 1
MU952505A DFB-LD Light Source∗ 1
MU952601A DFB-LD Light Source∗ 1
MU952602A DFB-LD Light Source∗ 1
MU952603A DFB-LD Light Source∗ 1
MU952604A DFB-LD Light Source∗ 1
MU952605A DFB-LD Light Source∗ 1
MU952606A DFB-LD Light Source∗ 1
MU951301A FP-LD Light Source
MU951501A FP-LD Light Source
MU951001A Switchable FP-LD Light Source
Standard accessory
Optical connector adapter∗ 2
Model/Order No. Name
Options
MU952501A-01 Light source (fp: 193.10 THz, 1552.52 nm)
MU952501A-02 Light source (fp: 193.20 THz, 1551.72 nm)
MU952501A-03 Light source (fp: 193.30 THz, 1550.92 nm)
MU952501A-04 Light source (fp: 193.40 THz, 1550.12 nm)
MU952501A-05 Light source (fp: 193.50 THz, 1549.32 nm)
MU952501A-06 Light source (fp: 193.60 THz, 1548.51 nm)
MU952501A-07 Light source (fp: 193.70 THz, 1547.72 nm)
MU952501A-08 Light source (fp: 193.80 THz, 1546.92 nm)
MU952501A-09 Light source (fp: 193.90 THz, 1546.12 nm)
MU952501A-10 Light source (fp: 194.00 THz, 1545.32 nm)
MU952502A-01 Light source (fp: 192.10 THz, 1560.61 nm)
MU952502A-02 Light source (fp: 192.20 THz, 1559.79 nm)
MU952502A-03 Light source (fp: 192.30 THz, 1558.98 nm)
MU952502A-04 Light source (fp: 192.40 THz, 1558.17 nm)
MU952502A-05 Light source (fp: 192.50 THz, 1557.36 nm)
MU952502A-06 Light source (fp: 192.60 THz, 1556.55 nm)
MU952502A-07 Light source (fp: 192.70 THz, 1555.75 nm)
MU952502A-08 Light source (fp: 192.80 THz, 1554.94 nm)
MU952502A-09 Light source (fp: 192.90 THz, 1554.13 nm)
MU952502A-10 Light source (fp: 193.00 THz, 1553.33 nm)
MU952503A-07 Light source (fp: 191.70 THz, 1563.86 nm)
MU952503A-08 Light source (fp: 191.80 THz, 1563.05 nm)
MU952503A-09 Light source (fp: 191.90 THz, 1562.23 nm)
MU952503A-10 Light source (fp: 192.00 THz, 1561.42 nm)
MU952504A-01 Light source (fp: 194.10 THz, 1544.53 nm)
MU952504A-02 Light source (fp: 194.20 THz, 1543.73 nm)
MU952504A-03 Light source (fp: 194.30 THz, 1542.94 nm)
MU952504A-04 Light source (fp: 194.40 THz, 1542.14 nm)